Tariff	Year							
Burton	2007-2011	2013	2014	2017	2020			
30 minute	50p							
Up to 1 hour	80p							
Up to 2 hours	£1.40	£1.00	£1.00	£1.00	£1.40			
Over 2 hours (Fleet Street)			£3.50					
Up to 3 hours	£1.60	£1.80	£1.80	£2.00	£2.40			
Over 3 hours				£5.00	£5.00			
Up to 4 hours	£4.00	£4.40	£4.40					
Up to 4 hours (Meadowside)			£2.20					
Over 4 hours	£8.00	£8.80	£8.80					

Tariff		Year						
Uttoxeter	2007-2011	2013	2014	2017	2020			
30 minute	30p							
Up to 1 hour	60p							
Up to 2 hours	80p	£1.00	£1.00	£1.00	£1.40			
Over 2 hours								
Up to 3 hours	£1.30	£1.50	£1.50	£2.00	£2.40			
Up to 3 hours ULC)		£3.30	£3.30					
Over 3 hours (ULC)		£6.60	£6.60	£5.00	£5.00			
Up to 4 hours	£2.50	£2.80	£2.80					
Over 4 hours	£5.00	£5.50	£5.50					